
  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 45 BES AM 

Bus: BUS 45 BES AM 
Driver: BANKS, RENEE 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART NORTHSIDE BUS LOT 6:42 AM 

2 825 Fenwick Dr 6:51 AM 

3 907 FENWICK DR 6:52 AM 

4 5820 SIERRA DR 6:53 AM 

5 SIERRA DR & ANCHOR DR 6:54 AM 

6 SIERRA DR & CHARNWOOD CIR 6:55 AM 

7 1029 Anchor Dr 6:57 AM 

8 5957 Sierra Dr 6:59 AM 

9 SIERRA DR & GROVE LN 7:00 AM 

10 1035 GROVE LN 7:02 AM 

11 5854 SANTA ANITA TER 7:04 AM 

12 5745 SANTA ANITA TER 7:05 AM 

13 5726 SANTA ANITA TER 7:06 AM 

14 5756 SIERRA DR 7:07 AM 

15 5732 Sierra Dr 7:08 AM 

16 Abney Rd & Littleton Rd 7:11 AM 

17 5602 Littleton Rd 7:12 AM 

18 DARBY RD & LITTLETON RD 7:13 AM 

19 Dent Rd & Pendleton Ave 7:17 AM 

20 CAREFREE LN & CAREFREE LN 7:19 AM 

21 CAREFREE LN & VILLAGE GREEN DR 7:20 AM 

22 ARRIVE BURLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(BES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 4 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 48 BES AM 

Bus: BUS 48 BES AM 
Driver: HUNT, PAUL 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART NORTHSIDE BUS LOT 6:30 AM 

2 BARRENS RD & SHERRY RD 6:37 AM 

3 Buckland Mill Rd & Drake Cir 6:38 AM 

4 6227 Buckland Mill Rd 6:44 AM 

5 6136 Buckland Mill Rd 6:47 AM 

6 6008 BUCKLAND MILL RD 6:49 AM 

7 5885 BUCKLAND MILL RD 6:54 AM 

8 Barrens Rd & Leighburn Dr 6:57 AM 

9 N BARRENS RD & GARRETT LN 6:59 AM 

10 8353 Belle Haven Rd 7:00 AM 

11 BELLE HAVEN RD & MARTINDALE AVE 7:01 AM 

12 NORTHWALK DR & PETTIT AVE 7:06 AM 

13 6217 Pettit Ave 7:07 AM 

14 8330 Belle Haven Rd 7:09 AM 

15 6353 North Barrens Rd 7:11 AM 

16 6337 North Barrens Rd 7:12 AM 

17 STRATHMORE LN & CARDINGTON DR 7:17 AM 

18 8448 Olsen Rd 7:25 AM 

19 Carriage Park Dr & Olsen Rd 7:40 AM 

20 ALPINE RD & OLSEN RD 7:41 AM 

21 1171 STARMOUNT AVE 7:42 AM 

22 ARRIVE BURLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(BES) 7:44 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 5 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 98 BES AM 

Bus: BUS 98 BES AM 
Driver: FRAZIER, MARTY 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART NORTHSIDE BUS LOT 6:47 AM 

2 5419 Florist Rd 6:57 AM 

3 VERNDALE DR & DAYTONA RD 7:00 AM 

4 5661 Daytona Rd 7:01 AM 

5 5625 Daytona Rd 7:02 AM 

6 Daytona Rd & Orlando Ave 7:03 AM 

7 Flagler Dr & Orlando Ave 7:04 AM 

8 5419 Palm Valley Rd 7:05 AM 

9 PALM VALLEY RD & FLAGLER DR 7:06 AM 

10 5431 Daytona Rd 7:07 AM 

11 102 Tampa Dr 7:09 AM 

12 151 Tampa Dr 7:10 AM 

13 175 TAMPA DR 7:11 AM 

14 CLUBHOUSE DR & BUNKER LN 7:14 AM 

15 360 Clubhouse Dr 7:15 AM 

16 373 Clubhouse Dr 7:16 AM 

17 Bunker Ln & Clubhouse Dr 7:17 AM 

18 6366 Greenway Dr 7:18 AM 

19 155 Manor St 7:20 AM 

20 Elwood St & Greenway Dr 7:22 AM 

21 ARRIVE BURLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(BES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 6 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 99 BES AM 

Bus: BUS 99 BES AM 
Driver: PRATT, MARIE 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART NORTHSIDE BUS LOT 6:50 AM 

2 MALVERN RD & ABNEY RD 6:59 AM 

3 5727 Malvern Rd 7:00 AM 

4 5745 Malvern Rd 7:01 AM 

5 818 Fenwick Dr 7:03 AM 

6 5751 Thornrose Rd 7:04 AM 

7 5608 Thornrose Rd 7:05 AM 

8 5508 Thornrose Rd 7:06 AM 

9 5308 Thornrose Rd 7:08 AM 

10 5333 Malvern Rd 7:09 AM 

11 5520 MALVERN RD 7:10 AM 

12 Nover Ave & Alpine Rd 7:15 AM 

13 1244 Nover Ave 7:16 AM 

14 1247 Vivian Ave 7:17 AM 

15 1236 Vivian Ave 7:18 AM 

16 1220 Vivian Ave 7:19 AM 

17 1126 Vivian Ave 7:20 AM 

18 7412 Barrens Rd 7:21 AM 

19 1110 Nover Ave 7:23 AM 

20 ARRIVE BURLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(BES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 7 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 111 BES AM 

Bus: BUS 111 BES AM 
Driver: KUEHN, CHRISTOPHER 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART NORTHSIDE BUS LOT 7:07 AM 

2 7004 PETERS CREEK RD 7:15 AM 

3 261 POST RD 7:20 AM 

4 204 POST RD 7:21 AM 

5 7610 DEER BRANCH RD 7:23 AM 

6 DEER BRANCH RD & KNOLL RD 7:24 AM 

7 BURLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(BES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 1 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 188 BES AM 

Bus: BUS 188 BES AM 
Driver: BECKNER, CHARLES 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART NORTHSIDE BUS LOT 6:41 AM 

2 7120 Williamson Rd 6:48 AM 

3 6902 Northway Dr 6:50 AM 

4 Northway Dr & Manor St 6:51 AM 

5 GREENWAY DR (APT #24) 6:52 AM 

6 6014 Williamson Rd 6:57 AM 

7 642 Commander Dr 6:58 AM 

8 6126 Darby Rd 6:59 AM 

9 6139 Darby Rd 7:01 AM 

10 Commander Dr & Thornrose Rd 7:03 AM 

11 809 Palmyra Dr 7:04 AM 

12 Anchor Dr & Darby Rd (SW) 7:05 AM 

13 821 Anchor Dr 7:06 AM 

14 818 Fairhurst Dr 7:08 AM 

15 721 FAIRHURST DR 7:09 AM 

16 DARBY RD & FENWICK DR 7:11 AM 

17 DARBY RD & ABNEY RD 7:13 AM 

18 5317 Woodbury St 7:16 AM 

19 Hearthstone Rd & Nelms Ln 7:18 AM 

20 5309 Airport Rd 7:20 AM 

21 ARRIVE BURLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(BES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 2 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 192 BES AM 

Bus: BUS 192 BES AM 
Driver: HUFFMAN, JOHN 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 7820 LILA DR 6:54 AM 

2 7518 Plantation Rd 6:56 AM 

3 Walrond Dr & Carvin St 6:59 AM 

4 Dallas Rd & Webster Dr 7:01 AM 

5 6718 Laban Rd 7:03 AM 

6 Barrens Rd & Golden Oak Ln 7:05 AM 

7 1334 Gates Cir 7:06 AM 

8 1205 Martha Dr 7:07 AM 

9 1054 BARRENS VILLAGE LN 7:08 AM 

10 BARRENS VILLAGE CT & BARRENS VILLAGE LN 7:10 AM 

11 962 Barrens Village Ln 7:11 AM 

12 8066 Deer Branch Dr 7:12 AM 

13 Barrens Rd & Starmount Ave 7:14 AM 

14 Barrens Rd & New Barrens Ct 7:15 AM 

15 S BARRENS & PETERS CRK APTS 7:17 AM 

16 ARRIVE BURLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(BES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 3 


